

PARTS LIST

<u>PART #</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>
1002	Nose Piece
1012	Chassis Spacers, CF
1013	Chassis, CF, X – 6 Cubed
1130	Motor Plate Support Bracket
1229	Battery Strap, CF, X – 6 Cubed
1234	Motor Plate, Lowered
1311	Top Deck Support, Rear
1313	Bulkhead, Rear, Tower Forward
1400	Top Deck Support, Front
1503	Top Deck, X – 6 Cubed
1533	Nose Bridge, CF
1534	Nose Bridge Spacer, CF
1535	Nose Bridge Stiffener, Lower, CF
1536	Nose Bridge Stiffener, Top, CF
3012	Control Arms, Rear, All X – 6
3211	Toe-In Bars
3250	Plastic Shims
3260	Hinge Pin Brace, Rear
3262	Hinge Pin Brace Spacers, CF
3315	Shock Tower, Rear, CF, X – 6 Cubed
3500	Wing Mounts
3800	Ball Stud Lands
5001	Transmission Case
5030	Transmission Cradle
5201	Idler Shaft
5702	Transmission Shims
6001	4-40 X 3/8" Cap Head
6003	4-40 X 1/2" Cap Head
6004	4-40 X 3/4" Cap Head
6022	4-40 X 3/8" Flat Head
6023	4-40 X 1/2" Flat Head
6024	4-40 X 5/8" Flat Head
6026	4-40 X 7/8" Flat Head
6027	4-40 X 1" Flat Head
6041	4-40 X 1/4" Button Head
6042	4-40 X 3/8" Button Head
6043	4-40 X 1/2" Button Head
6071	#4 Nylock Nut
6073	#4 Mini Lock Nut
6080	#4 Flat Washer
6141	Hinge Pin, Ti, 2.350"
6142	Hinge Pin Bushings
6202	3/16" X 3/8" Bearing, Metal Shield
6203	3/8" X 5/8" Bearing, Rubber Shield
6321	Body Mounts, CF
6450	Axle Shims, 3/16" X 1/4" X 0.010"
6801	Stand-Off, 4-40 X 1", Round, female/female
6802	Stand-Off, 4-40 X 7/8", Round, female/female
6803	Stand-Off, 4-40 X 13/32". Round, female/female
6805	Stand-Off, 4-40 X 1/4" X 3/8", Hex, female/female
6806	Spacer, 1/8" X 1/4" X 0.156"
8024	Body & Wing
8243	Decals, X – 6 Cubed
9001	Antenna Mount